Directorate of Resources Fees and Charges 2010/11

Directorate of Resources Fees and Charges 2010/11			
	Charges	Proposed	% increase
	2009/10	Charges	over
Court Costs		2010/11	2009/10
	£	£	%
Council Tax (set in consultation with the Court)			
Issuing of a Summons	50.00	50.00	-
Issuing of a Liability Order	35.00	35.00	-
Committal Hearings	55.00	55.00	
- Committee From Fig.	00.00	00.00	
Business Rates (set in consultation with the Court)			
Issuing of a Summons	75.00	75.00	_
	40.00	40.00	_
Issuing of a Liability Order			_
Committal Hearings	55.00	55.00	
Cundry Debtore (feee set by logiclation)			
Sundry Debtors (fees set by legislation)			
Issuing of a Summons			
Up to £300	30.00	30.00	-
£300.01 to £500	50.00	50.00	-
£500.01 to £1000	80.00	80.00	-
£1000.01 to £5000	120.00	120.00	-
£5000.01 to £15000	250.00	250.00	_
£15000.01 to £50000	400.00	400.00	
£50000.01 - £100000	600.00	600.00	_
			_
£100000.01 to £150000	700.00	700.00	-
Over £150000.01	800.00	800.00	-
Collisitors Conta annilis dat Comercias Chans			
Solicitors Costs applied at Summons Stage			
Up to £500	50.00	50.00	-
£500.01 to £1000	70.00	70.00	-
£1000.01 to £5000	80.00	80.00	-
Over £5000.01	100.00	100.00	-
Solicitors Costs applied at Judgement Stage			
Up to £5000.00	22.00	22.00	-
Over £5000.01	30.00	30.00	-
Oral Examination	45.00	45.00	-
Overpayment of Housing Benefits (fees set by legislation)			
Issuing of N322A - Application to enforce an award	35.00	35.00	-
Caliatera Casta annii ad at N200A Ctarra			
Solicitors Costs applied at N322A Stage:	22 ==	22 ==	
Up to £250.00	30.75	30.75	
£250.01 to £600.00	41.00	41.00	-
£600.01 to £2000.00	69.50	69.50	-
Over £2000.01	75.50	75.50	-
Oral Examination	45.00	45.00	-
Miscellaneous			
Copy of the statement of Accounts	10.00	10.00	-